ID #
16577
9409
2950
4386
19849
21209
6531
13843
19949
9396
17528
4558
8873
8880
5026
1668
11522
8565
10409

Call Name
Brim
Chloe
Ella
Hayden
Hydro
lzzy
Kaia
Keeper
Lahkota
Lole
Marcy
Maui
Mystic
Sirella
Skylar
Vader
Vini
Windy
Zion

POOL 1

Splash #113 - Junior Veteran Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (19 dogs)

Breed
Border Collie
Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

GSD

Cattle Dog
Golden

GSD

GSD

GSD

Border Collie
AM Pitbull
Golden
Border Collie
Golden

GSD

Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Splash #107 - Novice Lap Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (7 dogs)

ID #

19463
15277
25749
26362
3529
11835
29826

Call Name
Dude

Crazy Marn
Grumio

Kid Rock
Macho
Pepper
Stevie Nicks

Breed
Bulldog
AllAmerican
Pem Corgi
Russel Terr
Russel Terr
Boston

Russel Terr

Splash #106 - Elite Open Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (8 dogs)

ID #

20520
10311
21827
12483
20761
22551
17159
5538
19293

Call Name
Bravestone
Envy
Juniper

Lola

Oats

Rogue
Snap
Sounders
Tesla

Breed

Border Collie
BEL Mal

BEL Mal

Lab

Whippet
Whippet
OTHER-Mixed
Whippet
Whippet

Owner

Kelly Beres

Marc Waugh
Sherri Oslick
Theresa Foster
Kaylea Ortiz
Maureen Roberson
Danielle Carter
Heather Suedkamp
Allyson Colburn
Kristin Powell
Dominique Smith
Amanda Lackey
Marilynn Guard
Joy Adiletta
Debbie Parashak
Melissa Sowa
Beth Engelbert
Mary Green

Dawn Mlatecek

Owner

Heather Signs
Lauren Dale
Tabitha Krol
Heather Signs
Lori Signs
Stephanie Gehrls
Heather Signs

Owner

Angie Pawinski

Rusty Boone

Amanda & Meagan Corr
Colette Cuadrado

John Moore

Lindsay Manetti

Susi Evans

Laurel Behnke

Carrie Burns

ALTIME (M

TOTALTIME (F

Class Time
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
Jr. Vet
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Class Time
Novice Lap
Novice Lap
Novice Lap
Novice Lap
Novice Lap

Novice Lap

A~ A A A B~ b~ b

Novice Lap

Class Time
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open

R . T L T S S N N °N

12:00 AM
#REF!

8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM

9:16 AM
9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM
9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM

9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM
10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM



Splash #105 - Master Open Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (39 dogs)

ID #
18104
12873
18672
12785
18552
19955
21954
20802
28738
22727
28392
12786
21457
22384
14043
10279
12637
22352
23119
18803
16402
23440
14104
21158
16278
13652
23579
26908
30145
25786
24049
27125
20000
27179
21536
6547
17483
20425
18660

Call Name
Axel
Baron
Boz
Bullet
Cinder
Cruzan
Disco
Dooley
Finn
Forrest
lzzy
Jinx
Joker
Kodak
Konor
Lane
Leaf
Makk
Marlin
Millie
Milo
Moka
Monty
Nemo
Neo
Osso
Piper
Rigel
Riot
Rocco
Shenzi
Siren
Slyxzce
Steve
Strait
Trick
Vern
Yoshi
Zyra

Breed

GSP

GSP
AllAmerican
BEL Mal
Whippet
Golden
Golden

Lab

Lab

GSP
OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
GSP

BEL Mal
Border Collie
Golden

Lab

Golden
Aussie
AllAmerican
Golden

GSD

BEL Mal
Lab

Lab

BEL Mal
AllAmerican
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
Whippet
Border Collie
Border Collie
Lab
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed

Splash #103 - Junior Open Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (40 dogs)

ID #

Call Name

Breed

Owner

Kelsie Boswell

Jan Robinson
Marilyn Snyder
Tammy Knisley
Arika Nester

Tina Daly

Jonathan Teague
Wayne Snoderly
Betsy Breeden
Bridget Booker

Greg Moore

Tammy Knisley
Sébastien Lemay
Jenna Kijowski
Laura Bronk

Alisha Tomac
Daphnée Houle-Martel
Sabin Aell-Rushton
Christian Berry

Kim Miller

Victor Villalobos
Marie-Laurence Morin
Judith Chymiak
Bridget Hilburn
Melissa Sowa
Eugénie Demontigny
Dawn Jauernik

Jan Johnston

Lexi Gamache
Emily Davis

Meggie Bouchard Lavoie
Allison Hill

Kristin Powell

Alice Lubbers

Bri Benton

Kayla Daniels
Beckie Cizenski
Sabin Aell-Rushton

James Roberts

Owner

Class Time
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open

Class Time
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10:20 AM
10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM
11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM
12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM
12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM



14848
9890

21095
24464
13078
12083
15830
25057
17527
16343
18682
18654
19875
27087
7990

15337
26414
19879
10592
24607
12763
23084
31039
23934
21007
17102
20570
18635
17245
17432
20625
26239
12797
27287
9628

10778
14390
21597
26973
16362

Arya
Avery
Baxter
Bo
Bodhi
Captain
Castiel
Cowboy
Coyote
Daisy Chain
Dobby
Emoji
Griffin
Hype
Jack
Jax

Jax
Jerry
Journey
Karma
Kimber
Logan
Manny
Maple
Mika
Mikado
Mila
Poppy
Quinn
Rasp
Ripp
Rocket
Rush
Salty
Shiner
Spark
Sully
Vera
Vex
Wonder

Border Collie
AllAmerican
Toller
Border Collie
AllAmerican
Aussie
Golden
Golden
Cattle Dog
Golden
Golden
Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Lab
OTHER-Mixed

Michelle Belio
Brian Pleat
Louise Bishoff
Richard Miller
Rachel Tremis
Kaitlyn Leeper
Beth Engelbert
Trudy Drake
Dominique Smith
Danielle Orender
Hillarey Kriegler
Bonnie Gutzwiler
Kimberly Sykes
Rachel Tremis
Jennifer Hynek

Lainie Fitzpatrick

Min AM Shepherd Jennsen Lee

Golden
Golden
Cattle Dog

Wire Point Griff

Golden
OTHER-Mixed
Toller
Whippet

Lab

GSD

Golden
Golden
Dutch Shep
Shetland
Mudi

Aussie

Lab

Cattle Dog
Border Collie
St. Bernard
Golden
Border Collie
Toller

Judy Simberg
Kenda Skaggs
Jessie Hecht
Caitlyn Owens
Lauren Dunn
Sherri Oslick
Hana Brickman
Cindy Greenslade
Bryan Raposa
Kim Orozco
Brooke Lamb
Shelley Kurek
Laura Bronk
Kelsie Boswell
Elizabeth Tuckson
Anne Ritchie
Dawn Mlatecek
Becki Sheets-Klinger
Erika Padgett
Kimberly Goodwin
Tulene Farwell
Scott Jones

Jen Rochedieu

Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open
Junior Open

Junior Open
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12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:28 PM
2:32 PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12 PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24 PM
3:28 PM



POOL 2

Splash #108 - Junior Lap Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (9 dogs)

ID #

13279
20681
13751
13256
17298
21862
26440
25308
5925

Call Name

Charlotte

Link

Logan

Lolly-Pop

Lord Queso von Taco
Milli

Scooter

Tommy

Wilson

Breed

EN Cocker Span
Pem Corgi
AllAmerican

Min AM Shepherd
Boston

EN Cocker Span
Pem Corgi

Patt Terr

Border Terr

Splash #109 - Senior Lap Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (11 dogs)

ID #
8580
26146
17950
9956
3281
25717
9163
7094
19449
25227
14622

Call Name
Atlas
Atreyu
Bash
Caliber
Cash
Coby
Danger
Louie
Ruby
Smokey
The Fig

Breed

Icelandic Sheepdog
DAN-SWE Farmdog
AllAmerican

EN Cocker Span
Parson Russ Terr
EN Cocker Span
AllAmerican
Smooth Fox Terr
EN Cocker Span
EN Cocker Span
Stafty Bull Terr

Splash #110 - Master Lap Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (3 dogs)

ID #

15961
21708
10336

Call Name
Pixie
BoomBoom
Sweep

Breed
Wire Fox Terr
AllAmerican

AllAmerican

Splash #115 - Master Veteran Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (13 dogs)

ID #

9935
22391
13388
4342
5774
2849
3758
8454
30492

Call Name
Bella

Blue
Boom
Bullitt
Cane
Honor
lvox

Jake

Kratos

Breed

Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
BEL Mal
Lab
AllAmerican
BEL Mal
Lab

BEL Mal

Owner

Gail Schiemann
Ashley Jellen
Giuliana Cucinelli
Letitia Odom
Ashley Peterson
Caitlin Harrison
Raylene Newman
Rhonda Rebhorn

MeganRai Ferguson

Owner

Megan Bishoff
Dae Grodin
Katelyn Spooner
Caitlin Harrison
Bri Benton
Rodney Dietz
Laura O'Donnell
Sharon Yon
Megan McCoy
Caitlin Harrison

Pam Dural

Owner
Samantha Carlson
Laura O'Donnell
Michelle Dundas

Owner

Heidi Palmer
Kristin Terpstra
Cindy Greenslade
Donna Mobilia
Lindsay Hill
Karleen Brown
Steve Powell
Wayne Snoderly
Matthew Bohn

Class

Junior Lap
Junior Lap
Junior Lap
Junior Lap
Junior Lap
Junior Lap
Junior Lap
Junior Lap

Junior Lap

Class

Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap

Senior Lap

Class

Master Lap
Master Lap
Master Lap

Class

Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet

LTIME (I
TOTAL TIME (

Time

Time

Time

Time
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12:00 AM
2:48 PM

8:00 AM
8:04 AM
8:08 AM
8:12 AM
8:16 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:32 AM

8:36 AM
8:40 AM
8:44 AM
8:48 AM
8:52 AM
8:56 AM
9:00 AM
9:04 AM
9:08 AM
9:12 AM
9:16 AM

9:20 AM
9:24 AM
9:28 AM

9:32 AM
9:36 AM
9:40 AM
9:44 AM
9:48 AM
9:52 AM
9:56 AM
10:00 AM
10:04 AM



3709
3937
4429
5353

Narbe
Reese
Sriracha
Syphon

BEL Mal
GSP

BEL Mal
Border Collie

Splash #114 - Senior Veteran Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (20 dogs)

ID #

6613
3279
14990
5793
3647
4795
8754
8870
2488
13595
8664
10406
13906
13062
12194
27231
6470
5955
16023
8448

Call Name
Bella
Dallas
Darius
Decoy
Emberly
Emma
Emma
Flirt

Jack

Jagar

Luna
Ninja
Onyx

Pete

Piper
Ranger
Remington
Scout
Tyson
Wildblue Vince

Breed

Lab

Border Collie
Golden
Chessie
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
BEL Mal
GSD

Lab

Lab

Lab
OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican
Cattle Dog
Lab

Chessie

AM Stafty
Border Collie

Splash #112 - Novice Veteran Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (4 dogs)

ID #
16139
23566
6902
12614

Call Name
Elvis
Sierra
Tanza
Venom

Breed
Chessie
Dutch Shep
Leonberger
Border Collie

Splash #104 - Senior Open Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (55 dogs)

ID #

14589
9899
8658
14611
23614
12435
25716
26181

Call Name
Abey
Amos

Andi Ray
Aura
Bentley
Beretta
Blue

Bones

Breed
BEL Mal
GSD
Golden
Lab

Lab

GSD
Poodle
BEL Mal

Robert Greger
Tamara Strassenberg
Kristin Powell

Missi Roland

Owner

Peggy Silovich
Bri Benton
christelle dubois
Tracey Hudson
Katie Smiley
Bill Oesterlein
Marcia Ryback
Tami Linnerud
Robert Greger
Shaun Lytle
Shannon Murphy
Dawn Mlatecek
Scott Jones
Kara Hamilton
Bailey Powell
Bri Benton
Nicole Garcia
Cyndi Mireles
Mona Kurth

Diane Finkelstein

Owner

Carol Lipinski
Meredith Mapes
Susan J Sheftic

Bonnie Gutzwiler

Owner

Daphnée Houle-Martel
Amber Brandt

Beth Chalmers

Dawn Mlatecek

Kim Miller

Cassidy Orr
Alexandra Houck

Ally Gibson

Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet

Class

Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet
Senior Vet

Senior Vet

Class

Novice Vet
Novice Vet
Novice Vet

Novice Vet

Class

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Open

Time

Time

Time
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10:08 AM
10:12 AM
10:16 AM
10:20 AM

10:24 AM
10:28 AM
10:32 AM
10:36 AM
10:40 AM
10:44 AM
10:48 AM
10:52 AM
10:56 AM
11:00 AM
11:04 AM
11:08 AM
11:12 AM
11:16 AM
11:20 AM
11:24 AM
11:28 AM
11:32 AM
11:36 AM
11:40 AM

11:44 AM
11:48 AM
11:52 AM
11:56 AM

12:00 PM
12:04 PM
12:08 PM
12:12 PM
12:16 PM
12:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:28 PM



17370
29260
23192
19628
29426
27992
17252
21721
13944
26564
25920
23983
15377
19974
16211
21419
25648
25332
16554
14129
25297
22393
30290
20505
19818
8849

32063
18442
24612
28823
22299
22043
22260
30019
13503
22386
21321
25497
28073
22190
16742
26241
26116
20214
23862

Cait
Caoimhe
Cash
Charlie
Cooper
Crockett
Dakota
Dany
Diesel
Evie
Finley
Ghillie
Graham
Gravy
Hoover
Indy
Journey
Kawliga
Kota
Kovu
Kylo
Lady Di
Lexi
Lincus
Lionel
Lucy
Malik
Mally
Mia
Muldoon IV
Nitro
Oly
Omega
Ona
Onyx
Phokus
Reilly
Remington
Rio
Rogue
Ryleigh
Sprite
Thor
Tonic
Tux

Border Collie
BEL Mal
AllAmerican
Golden

Lab

GSP

Aussie

Lab

Lab

Aussie
Golden

Lab

Golden
Chessie

Lab

Aussie
Border Collie
Lab

Golden
Border Collie
Lab

AM Bully
OTHER-Mixed
Poodle
AllAmerican
Golden

BEL Mal
BEL Mal
AllAmerican
Golden

GSP

Lab

BEL Mal
BEL Mal
Lab

Lab

Lab

GSP

Lab

BEL Mal
Lab

Border Collie
Chessie
Chessie

Aussie

Angie Price-Robinette
Erin Chairez

Mary Beth Sherrod
Kayleigh Casey
Debra Emery
Christie Auck
Crystal Bauer
Terry Louwerens
Janet Gallup

Jill Hanson

Lisa Rew

Kathleen Barnes
Cindy & John Pawlowski
Anne Ritchie
Colette Cuadrado
Kate Mandernach
Janna Stanford
Jarod Hughes
Jamie Miller

Kate Bucci

Janet Gallup
Laurie Moe

Cia Fruitman

Dana Miller
Viktoria Haynes
Jen Guix

Meggie Bouchard Lavoie
Lisa McGowan
Taylor Lund
Tammy Jones
Jordan Armstrong
Betsy Jolliffe
Tammy Knisley
Annette Lynch
Nancy Moore
Jenna Kijowski
Thomas & Paige Barry
Stephanie Mowery
Lee Riciputi

Emily Metz
Melissa Kraner
Bailey Chesney
Michelle Uffelman
Tracey Hudson

Caitlyn Mazza

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Open

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

12:32 PM
12:36 PM
12:40 PM
12:44 PM
12:48 PM
12:52 PM
12:56 PM
1:00 PM
1:04 PM
1:04 PM
1:08 PM
1:12 PM
1:16 PM
1:20 PM
1:24 PM
1:28 PM
1:32 PM
1:36 PM
1:40 PM
1:44 PM
1:48 PM
1:48 PM
1:52 PM
1:56 PM
2:00 PM
2:04 PM
2:08 PM
2:12 PM
2:16 PM
2:20PM
2:24PM
2:28 PM
2:32PM
2:36 PM
2:40 PM
2:44 PM
2:48 PM
2:52 PM
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12PM
3:16 PM
3:20PM



26952 Uhtred OTHER-Mixed
22823 William Dob Pincher
Splash #102 - Novice Open Division

Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (3 dogs)

ID # Call Name Breed

12471 Fergus AllAmerican
20785 K AM Staffy
26699 Ruckus OTHER-Mixed

Beatriz Figarella

Ruth and Vernon Miles

Owner
Susan Chapman
Jose Carrera

Patti Coyle

Senior Open

Senior Open

Class
Novice Open
Novice Open

Novice Open

57
58

Time

3:24PM
3:28 PM

3:32PM
3:36 PM
3:40PM



POOL 3

Splash #19 - Novice Open Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (25 dogs)

ID # Call Name Breed

29861 Bandit Min AM Shepherd
25763 Bella AllAmerican
22141 Blais Toller

22315 Blue ENG Sp Span
26351 Bolt Boxer

21648 Douglas Flat Coat
26191 Drake Aussie

27721 Druid Poodle

28563 Harley Tate GSD

19897 Honey Lab

16216 Crush Boxer

13761 Inara AllAmerican
30874 Koda Golden

16123 Mani Moo Icelandic Sheepdog
21123 Minx GSD

18318 Nessa Border Collie
28728 Rosie Poodle

27897 Senna Golden

16612 The Duke PO Water Dog
18893 TRUE Border Collie
30093 UNNI Kromfohrlander
24826 Waker AllAmerican
30198 Wildblue Norm Border Collie
27388 Willow AllAmerican
29597 XS GSP

Splash #22 - Master Open Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (135 dogs)

ID # Call Name Breed
32464 Akuma BEL Mal
25869 Anarchy Lab

27880 Asher GSP

22209 Astrild Chessie
26221 Atlas Beaucern
30187 Atlas AllAmerican
31373 Azula Poodle
31091 Bandit Cattle Dog
12873 Baron GSP

23778 Berzerkr OTHER-Mixed
24822 Beth Lab

31556 Bode Vizsla

25520 Bronn Dutch Shep

Owner

Heidi Haggin
April Hudson
Tiffany Pfluger
Jennifer Rowland
Sarah Rupp
Savannah Simon
Monique Krouse
Danielle Knobel
Beth Chalmers
Anita Baker
Sarah Rupp
Elizabeth Pugrud
Kalyn Brown
Linda Brammer
Beth Gillman
Christine Natale
Mark Yamashita
Hannah Parker
Traci Chlan

Fay Fowler-Gross
Sharon Loree
Jonathan Teague
Diane Finkelstein
Elizabeth Martino

Aaron Dagres

Owner
Zachariah Karr
Trinity Douglas
Amber Allison
Steve Hellwig
Andriana Gulapa
Amy Chicoine
Samantha Morley
johnny bucy

Jan Robinson
Chris Higginbotham
Samantha Bolen
Amanda Fulmer

Karen Williams

TIME |

TOTALTIME

Class

Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open
Novice Open

Novice Open

Class

Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open

Time
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12:00 AM
8:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:02 AM
8:04 AM
8:06 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM
8:12 AM
8:14 AM
8:16 AM
8:18 AM
8:20 AM
8:22 AM
8:24 AM
8:26 AM
8:28 AM
8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:34 AM
8:36 AM
8:38 AM
8:40 AM
8:42 AM
8:44 AM
8:46 AM
8:48 AM

8:50 AM
8:52 AM
8:54 AM
8:56 AM
8:58 AM
9:00 AM
9:02 AM
9:04 AM
9:06 AM
9:08 AM
9:10 AM
9:12 AM
9:14 AM



26844
17370
18311
29260
12083
29697
29426
27992
26583
17252
30831
27199
11793
21176
29589
30725
26896
7610

22356
26989
14462
19974
29098
22654
30091
6399

22402
30811
11035
23590
8411

16572
12786
21457
25735
22666
20340
14129
9493

22504
22393
12637
20808
19818
22367

Caelum
Cait
Caliente
Caoimhe
Captain
Chispa
Cooper
Crockett
Crush
Dakota
Dottie
Dulce
Euro
Everett Grace
Fig
Flare
Flidais
Force
Frank
Freiyja
Friday
Gravy
Hank
Harley
Harley
Haven
Hondo
lver
Jac
Jameis
Jax
Jett
Jinx
Joker
Kat
Kingston
Koa
Kovu
Krypto
Kylo
Lady Di
Leaf
Lemon
Lionel

Lucchese

Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie
BEL Mal
Aussie
Border Collie
Lab

GSP

Golden
Aussie
Vizsla

Lab
Catahoula
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
Toller

Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Dutch Shep
Border Collie
Chessie
Rottie
Chessie

Lab

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden
Border Collie
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Border Collie
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
Dutch Shep
BEL Mal
Border Collie
AllAmerican
BEL Mal
AM Bully
BEL Mal
AllAmerican
AllAmerican

Whippet

Ashlyn Lipford
Angie Price-Robinette
Erica Reddick
Erin Chairez
Kaitlyn Leeper
Allison Aguado
Debra Emery
Christie Auck
Todd Oilschlager
Crystal Bauer
Andrea Bahlo
Anastasia Gentz
Danna Turner
Deana Houston
Leslie Lane

Linda Krutz

Ellyn Smith

Erica Reddick
Sharon Chronister
Corey Day
Kaitlyn Leeper
Anne Ritchie
Jeremy Erskine
Michelle Uffelman
Nikole Shook
Vicki Francks
Tammy Montgomery
Pam Manahan
Lisa Catherine
Heather Trees
Andrea Incitti
Christine Natale
Tammy Knisley
Sébastien Lemay
Ashley Brezina
Shanna Geller
Annette Lynch
Kate Bucci

Robin Gray

Mike Foresee
Laurie Moe
Daphnée Houle-Martel
Margo Riggs
Viktoria Haynes
Madi Snow

Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
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9:16 AM
9:18 AM
9:20 AM
9:22 AM
9:24 AM
9:26 AM
9:28 AM
9:30 AM
9:32 AM
9:34 AM
9:36 AM
9:38 AM
9:40 AM
9:42 AM
9:44 AM
9:46 AM
9:48 AM
9:50 AM
9:52 AM
9:54 AM
9:56 AM
9:58 AM
10:00 AM
10:02 AM
10:04 AM
10:06 AM
10:08 AM
10:10 AM
10:12 AM
10:14 AM
10:16 AM
10:18 AM
10:20 AM
10:22 AM
10:24 AM
10:26 AM
10:28 AM
10:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:34 AM
10:36 AM
10:38 AM
10:40 AM
10:42 AM
10:44 AM



8849

20310
30606
19194
25751
25547
23934
29155
33304
24612
18803
24928
18489
21158
16278
22299
9226

22260
30019
13652
11868
31660
10220
22386
23579
26302
26019
25943
29969
31163
30681
21321
25497
28588
26908
15061
18488
19800
30390
25786
26239
21653
32308
24219
28678

Lucy
Lucy
Mahi
Major Chaos
Mamba
Manny
Maple
Maverick
Melee
Mia
Millie
Mowana
Muggs
Nemo
Neo
Nitro
Nora
Omega
Ona
Osso
Pandora
Penny
Penske
Phokus
Piper
Pope
Posey
Pride
Prophesy
Pyro
Rattle the Stars Neptune
Reilly
Remington
Rifkin
Rigel
Riley
Ripley
Rival
River
Rocco
Rocket
Roman
Roo
Ruari
Ruby

Golden

Lab

Border Collie
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Lab

Toller
Border Collie
BEL Mal
AllAmerican
Lab

Border Collie
Vizsla
Golden

GSD

GSP

Dutch Shep
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
BEL Mal
GSP

Lab
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab

Lab

Lab

Border Collie
Lab

BEL Mal
Min AM Shepherd
Lab

GSP

Border Collie
Lab
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Border Collie
Lab
AllAmerican
Mudi

GSD
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Golden

Jen Guix

Amy Fekas

Kristi Barnes

Amy Koebler
Lindsay Shafer
Bryan Hay

Hana Brickman
Brittany Bright
Heather Bennet
Taylor Lund

Kim Miller

Tracey Kaufman
Glenn Judevine
Bridget Hilburn
Melissa Sowa
Jordan Armstrong
Meredith Walsh
Tammy Knisley
Annette Lynch
Eugénie Demontigny
Katie Smiley
Russell Peters
Hana Ritter-Held
Jenna Kijowski
Dawn Jauernik
Deana Houston
Mary Day

Angie Price-Robinette
Kiel Bredeson
Courtney Weber
Bridget Hilburn
Thomas & Paige Barry
Stephanie Mowery
Brittany Blankenship
Jan Johnston
Nicole Harissiadis
Stephanie Sargent
Bri Benton
Kayleigh Bowers
Emily Davis
Elizabeth Tuckson
Kaitlyn Leasure
Allison Baylor
Jessica Mattan

Ann Trzop

Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
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10:46 AM
10:48 AM
10:50 AM
10:52 AM
10:54 AM
10:56 AM
10:58 AM
11:00 AM
11:02 AM
11:04 AM
11:06 AM
11:08 AM
11:10 AM
11:12 AM
11:14 AM
11:16 AM
11:18 AM
11:20 AM
11:22 AM
11:24 AM
11:26 AM
11:28 AM
11:30 AM
11:32 AM
11:34 AM
11:36 AM
11:38 AM
11:40 AM
11:42 AM
11:44 AM
11:46 AM
11:48 AM
11:50 AM
11:52 AM
11:54 AM
11:56 AM
11:58 AM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM
12:04 PM
12:06 PM
12:08 PM
12:10 PM
12:12 PM
12:14 PM



16590
27287
21996
24098
27330
22592
10729
16365
32205
30170
10778
26371
28444
30928
29535
25544
30400
14481
25153
17840
14179
6547

25208
26952
7984

21702
28555
16362
31802
24145
14044
18660

Splash #25 - Novice Lap Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (8 dogs)

ID #

19501
19840
19463
31098
23209
19220
24817
21931

Splash #26 - Junior Lap Division

Rylee
Salty
Sama
Savage
SCARLETT
Sherlock
Shetna
Shuggs
Siren
Sirius
Spark
Spur
Staley
Stella
Stradale
Sully
Tally
Tanker
Tempo
Tigger
Tonks
Trick
Tucker
Uhtred
Vamp
Vortec
Whiskey
Wonder
Zedd
Zelda
Zuri
Zyra

Call Name
Ariel

Ante

Dude
Birdie
Indiana
Wombat
Jasmine
Tater Tot

Lab

Lab

Lab

Cattle Dog
Great Dane
BEL Mal

GSD
Greyhound
BEL Mal

Giant Schnauz
Border Collie
Border Collie
Lab

GSP

Whippet

Lab

GSP

Lab

Border Collie
Golden
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Min AM Shepherd
OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal

GSD
OTHER-Mixed
Toller

Lab
AllAmerican
Dutch Shep
OTHER-Mixed

Breed

Pom

Russel Terr
Bulldog

Mudi

Pem Corgi
OTHER-Mixed
Pom

Russel Terr

Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (20 dogs)

Joe Souza

Dawn Mlatecek
Kristen Strilka
Taylor Hankins
Amanda Ray

Al Burns

Destiny Lytle
Stacy Roberts
Kylie Steele
Hunter Crawford
Erika Padgett

Bri Benton
Carinne Woodworth
Judith Lemieux
Arika Nester
Melinda Rhynes
Chenin Doiron
Marnie Castle
Kaitlyn Leeper
Katie Oilschlager
Jenny Pike

Kayla Daniels
Heidi Haggin
Beatriz Figarella
Amanda Morrissey
Destiny Lytle
Nicole Carlson
Jen Rochedieu
Erin Stevens
Beth Brady-Edwards
Laura Bronk

James Roberts

Owner

Susan Chapman
Pam Opanowitz
Heather Signs
Elizabeth Tuckson
Ashley Jellen
Greg Wagner
Susan Chapman

Heather Signs

Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open
Master Open

Class

Novice Lap
Novice Lap
Novice Lap
Novice Lap
Novice Lap
Novice Lap
Novice Lap
Novice Lap

L T N e O T O e O S L S e S e S B S R S S e S R S S "l S S I S S SR ST S A S ST S "l S )

Time

(NS NSRS N\ L \S I (S )

12:16 PM
12:18 PM
12:20 PM
12:22 PM
12:24 PM
12:26 PM
12:28 PM
12:30 PM
12:32 PM
12:34 PM
12:36 PM
12:38 PM
12:40 PM
12:42 PM
12:44 PM
12:46 PM
12:48 PM
12:50 PM
12:52 PM
12:54 PM
12:56 PM
12:58 PM
1:00 PM
1:02 PM
1:04 PM
1:06 PM
1:08 PM
1:10 PM
1:12 PM
1:14 PM
1:16 PM
1:18 PM

1:20 PM
1:22 PM
1:24 PM
1:26 PM
1:28 PM
1:30 PM
1:32 PM
1:34 PM



Splash #32 - Senior Veteran Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (47 dogs)




2:58 PM
3:00 PM
3:02 PM
3:04 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:12PM
3:14 PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM
3:20PM
3:22 PM
3:24 PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:30PM
3:32PM
3:34 PM
3:36 PM
3:38 PM
3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:44 PM
3:46 PM
3:48 PM



POOL 4

Splash #23 - Elite Open Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am(87 dogs)

ID #

14589
24497
15949
18104
26848
25484
18908
22880
20520
12785
23192
23447
18355
18552
16158
20385
19955
22123
28122
20952
20802
26821
23164
10311
27412
20159
22727
30401
23983
28136
27606
22729
21419
28392
16727
6275
22384
16554
26107
31643
21773

Call Name
Abey
Achilles
Ammo
Axel
Bama
Bentley
Bling
Blu
Bravestone
Bullet
Cash
Chaos
Chiles
Cinder
Circa
Creepshow
Cruzan
Daisy
Del
Delta
Dooley
Drac
Drake
Envy
Fern
Finn
Forrest
Geralt
Ghillie
Goose

Breed

BEL Mal
Whippet
Dutch Shep
GSP

GSP

Lab

BEL Mal
Lab

Border Collie
BEL Mal
AllAmerican
Aussie
Border Collie
Whippet
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
Golden
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
Aussie

Lab

Dutch Shep
GSP

BEL Mal
Lab

Brittany

GSP
AllAmerican
Lab

Whippet

Henrys Gone Fisl Aussie

Hershey
Indy
lzzy
Juno
Kenobi
Kodak
Kota
Kota

Lily

Loki

Aussie

Aussie
OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican
Border Collie
BEL Mal
Golden

Lab
AllAmerican
BEL Mal

Owner

Daphnée Houle-Martel

Kimberly Reed
Sean Gorman
Kelsie Boswell
Serena DaSilva
Jennifer Knight
Stephanie Knatz
Ty Willis

Angie Pawinski
Tammy Knisley
Mary Beth Sherrod
Jessi Lane
Brittany Blankenship
Arika Nester
Amanda Baur
Lindsay Sharkey
Tina Daly

Meg Myers
Bailey Brown
Joy Miller
Wayne Snoderly
Tiffany Mcclain
Scotque Massett
Rusty Boone
Tom Luce

John Van Allen
Bridget Booker
Elise Tompkins
Kathleen Barnes
Marilynn Willkom
Terri Rossi
Danny Nieto
Kate Mandernach
Greg Moore

Pam Deems
Patrick OConnor
Jenna Kijowski
Jamie Miller
Lisa Kreiger
Emily Miller
Rachel Novak

Class

Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open

Time

N S O S L I S S I S e O e O B S e S L I S S e S e S e S S e S R S S S e S S (S "I I S S S SR SRR S S I "I (ST )

12:00 AM
5:36 PM

8:00 AM
8:02 AM
8:04 AM
8:06 AM
8:08 AM
8:10 AM
8:12 AM
8:14 AM
8:16 AM
8:18 AM
8:20 AM
8:22 AM
8:24 AM
8:26 AM
8:28 AM
8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:34 AM
8:36 AM
8:38 AM
8:40 AM
8:42 AM
8:44 AM
8:46 AM
8:48 AM
8:50 AM
8:52 AM
8:54 AM
8:56 AM
8:58 AM
9:00 AM
9:02 AM
9:04 AM
9:06 AM
9:08 AM
9:10 AM
9:12 AM
9:14 AM
9:16 AM
9:18 AM
9:20 AM
9:22 AM



22952
12483
26484
10001
22352
23119
22617
16402
28496
23440
14104
31196
9506

24622
25179
26507
29040
20991
23973
28933
29247
32217
28073
27479
27499
23831
6478

28346
12863
24049
27125
20217
20000
28725
10003
31387
19293
26198
20676
26433
17483
19803
26472
20371
18438

Klick
Lola
Lucian
Lukah
Makk
Marlin
Max
Milo
Moby
Moka
Monty
Nachos
Nitro
NORM!
Oscar
Oskar
Pig
Piquels
Pumpkin
Reaper
Remington
Riley
Rio

Riot

Rip
Ruger
Rusty
Ryelee

Scarlet Begonia

Shenzi
Siren
Skorch
Slyxzce
Spec
Surf
Tater
Tesla
Tovie
Tsunami
Turtle
Vern
Wikken
Willow
Wyatt
Yeti

Border Collie
Lab

Dutch Shep
BEL Mal
Border Collie
Golden

BEL Mal
Golden
Whippet
Aussie
AllAmerican
Boerboel
BEL Mal
GWP

Lab

BEL Mal
Border Collie
BEL Mal
GWP
AllAmerican
Lab
OTHER-Mixed
Lab

BEL Mal
Lab

GSP

Lab

GSP

Lab

BEL Mal
BEL Mal
Vizsla

BEL Mal
Border Collie
Golden
OTHER-Mixed
Whippet
Pudelpoint
OTHER-Mixed
Lab

Lab

BEL Mal
Border Collie
Lab

Lab

Patrick OConnor
Colette Cuadrado
Jessie Guinn

Scott Dempsey
Sabin Aell-Rushton
Christian Berry
Robert Herold
Victor Villalobos
Tina Pescheta
Marie-Laurence Morin
Judith Chymiak
Angela Payne
Laura Bronk
Ashlee Trotter
Susan Szalczynski
Dani Terry

Saige Quiett

Missi Roland
Cynthia Zola
Dustin Krempin
Brigitta Maas

Josh Blount

Lee Riciputi
Danielle Barcomb
Kimberly Jensen
Michael D'Arville
Joe Souza

Donna Hart-Miller
Paula Drake
Meggie Bouchard Lavoie
Allison Hill

LIN KOZLOWSKI
Kristin Powell
Devynn Jarrett
Louise Carriere
Libby Tipping
Carrie Burns
Marie-Josee Tousignant
Veni Barber

Delois Wozniak
Beckie Cizenski
Scott Dempsey
Lindsay Sinclair
Khara Schuetzner

Dawn Jauernik

Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
Elite Open
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9:24 AM
9:26 AM
9:28 AM
9:30 AM
9:32 AM
9:34 AM
9:36 AM
9:38 AM
9:40 AM
9:42 AM
9:44 AM
9:46 AM
9:48 AM
9:50 AM
9:52 AM
9:54 AM
9:56 AM
9:58 AM
10:00 AM
10:02 AM
10:04 AM
10:06 AM
10:08 AM
10:10 AM
10:12 AM
10:14 AM
10:16 AM
10:18 AM
10:20 AM
10:22 AM
10:24 AM
10:26 AM
10:28 AM
10:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:34 AM
10:36 AM
10:38 AM
10:40 AM
10:42 AM
10:44 AM
10:46 AM
10:48 AM
10:50 AM
10:52 AM



20425

Yoshi

AllAmerican

Splash #24 - Premier Open Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (18 dogs)

ID #

25313
16812
28738
29558
27097
22675
16079
20761
20888
22551
31780
31154
17159
5538
27179
21536
24957
32251
14686

Call Name
Bobo
Fang
Finn
Hersh
Kane
Kavik
Misfit
Oats
Rigby
Rogue
Ronan
Ruby
Snap
Sounders
Steve
Strait
Styng
Thatch
Winston

Breed
Whippet
AllAmerican
Lab

Lab

Aussie

BEL Mal
Whippet
Whippet
AllAmerican
Whippet
OTHER-Mixed
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
Whippet
Whippet
Border Collie
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Border Collie

Splash #30 - Novice Veteran Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (9 dogs)

ID #

3619
31544
24633
11589
8409
13192
18856
23566
8467

Call Name
Bentley
Butch
Gumbo
Jessie
Malakai
Mila
Ryder
Sierra
Solo

Breed

Golden

Lab
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
GSD
OTHER-Mixed

Sabin Aell-Rushton

Owner

Maggie Chen
Jenny Pike

Betsy Breeden
McKayla Browning
Stephanie Lord
Rick Laes

Lindsay Sharkey
Nancy Moore
Robin Herman
Lindsay Manetti
Josh Blount
Allison Volek Shelton
Susi Evans

Laurel Behnke
Alice Lubbers

Bri Benton

Jen Bunker

Kim Hemsley

Tina Dumek

Owner

Michele Ann Novak
Autumn Harris

Hana Brickman

Jerilyn Pippin

Ginger (Virginia) McBride
Christine Paget

Min AM Shepherd Wendy Scott

Splash #31 - Junior Veteran Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (34 dogs)

ID #

29092
20454
9794
3820
20192
7525
25393

Call Name
Angus
Bits

Bo

Bright
Busy
Colton
Delilah

Dutch Shep Meredith Mapes
White Shep Susan McGrath
Breed Owner

Border Collie Angela Efinger
Min AM Shepherd Deb Rowe
AllAmerican Alexandra Ranft
Golden Diane Dittrich
Golden Kenzie Miller
Golden Diane Allard
Border Collie Ellen Shuster

Elite Open

Class

Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open
Premier Open

Premier Open

Class

Novice Vet
Novice Vet
Novice Vet
Novice Vet
Novice Vet
Novice Vet
Novice Vet
Novice Vet

Novice Vet

Class

Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet

Junior Vet

Time

Time

Time
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10:54 AM

10:56 AM
10:58 AM
11:00 AM
11:02 AM
11:04 AM
11:06 AM
11:08 AM
11:10 AM
11:12 AM
11:14 AM
11:16 AM
11:18 AM
11:20 AM
11:22 AM
11:24 AM
11:26 AM
11:28 AM
11:30 AM
11:32 AM

11:34 AM
11:36 AM
11:38 AM
11:40 AM
11:42 AM
11:44 AM
11:46 AM
11:48 AM
11:50 AM

11:52 AM
11:54 AM
11:56 AM
11:58 AM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM
12:04 PM



9766
7717
9329
3298
23641
19849
6531
4416
7526
1225
4558
27916
24843
9185
12129
16582
13901
27866
12880
10022
10190
6166
8822
6902
1668
8565
8617

Echo
Einstein
Ellie
Goose
Hope
Hydro
Kaia
Kash
Katrina
Lodi
Maui
Nala
Nora
Nushka
Rayah
Reveille
Rodeo
Roo
Rosie
Rrowdy
Sawyer
Sissie
Taffie
Tanza
Vader
Windy
Zoey

AllAmerican
Old EN Sheepdog
AM Stafty

Lab

GSD

GSD

Golden

Wire Point Griff
Golden

Curly Coat Ret
AM Pitbull
GSD

Denise Duriga
Gigi Goesling
Michelle Misra
Stacy Hughes
Carla Campbell
Kaylea Ortiz
Danielle Carter
Robyn Zullo
Diane Allard
Natalie Donnelly
Amanda Lackey
Cassidy Orr

Min AM Shepherd Deb Rowe

GSD

Border Collie
AllAmerican
Lab
OTHER-Mixed
OTHER-Mixed
GSD

Lab
AllAmerican
Golden
Leonberger
GSD
AllAmerican

Rottie

Splash #33 - Master Veteran Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (21 dogs)

ID #

27914
6613
22391
5774
11578
3279
3647
8754
8870
7030
3758
7959
3216
4562
10406

Call Name
Bane
Bella

Blue

Cane
Charlie
Dallas
Emberly
Emma
Flirt
Huckleberry
lvox

Jalen
Kanga
Mac
Ninja

Breed

AM Pitbull
Lab

Lab

Lab

Aussie
Border Collie
AllAmerican
Lab
AllAmerican
AllAmerican
BEL Mal
Border Collie
Golden
AllAmerican
Lab

Daragaya Gordon
Christina Turner
Veni Barber
Scott Jones
Danielle Barcomb
Susan Hall
Laurie Rogers
Angela Perrilles
Gordon Kane
Pam Clovis
Susan J Sheftic
Melissa Sowa
Mary Green
Brian Whitton

Owner

Shelby Dobson
Peggy Silovich
Kristin Terpstra
Lindsay Hill
Laura Kirkley
Bri Benton
Katie Smiley
Marcia Ryback
Tami Linnerud
Corey Franken
Steve Powell
Melinda Cribb
Todd Oilschlager
Janet Baker

Dawn Mlatecek

Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet
Junior Vet

Junior Vet

Class

Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
Master Vet
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12:06 PM
12:08 PM
12:10 PM
12:12 PM
12:14 PM
12:16 PM
12:18 PM
12:20 PM
12:22 PM
12:24 PM
12:26 PM
12:28 PM
12:30 PM
12:32 PM
12:34 PM
12:36 PM
12:38 PM
12:40 PM
12:42 PM
12:44 PM
12:46 PM
12:48 PM
12:50 PM
12:52 PM
12:54 PM
12:56 PM
12:58 PM

1:00 PM
1:02 PM
1:04 PM
1:06 PM
1:08 PM
1:10 PM
1:12 PM
1:14 PM
1:16 PM
1:18 PM
1:20 PM
1:22 PM
1:24 PM
1:26 PM
1:28 PM



Splash #34 - Elite Veteran Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (13 dogs)

Splash #28 - Master Lap Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (29 dogs)




Splash #29 - Elite Lap Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (18 dogs)

2:48 PM
2:50 PM
2:52 PM
2:54 PM
2:56 PM
2:58 PM
3:00 PM
3:02 PM

3:04 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:10PM
3:12PM
3:14PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM
3:20PM
3:22PM
3:24 PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:30PM
3:32PM
3:34PM
3:36 PM
3:38 PM



Splash #20 - Junior Open Division

Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am (65 dogs)




Splash #21 - Senior Open Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am(143 dogs)

Danika Melnar

Senior Open

9:22 AM
9:24 AM
9:26 AM
9:28 AM
9:30 AM
9:32 AM
9:34 AM
9:36 AM
9:38 AM
9:40 AM
9:42 AM
9:44 AM
9:46 AM
9:48 AM
9:50 AM
9:52 AM
9:54 AM
9:56 AM
9:58 AM
10:00 AM
10:02 AM
10:04 AM
10:06 AM
10:08 AM

10:10 AM
10:12 AM
10:14 AM
10:16 AM
10:18 AM
10:20 AM
10:22 AM
10:24 AM
10:26 AM
10:28 AM
10:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:34 AM
10:36 AM
10:38 AM
10:40 AM
10:42 AM
10:44 AM
10:46 AM




14559
21978
10567
29957
31836
21311
24966
26596
24153
25057
17090
29154
26564
25119
27980
28534
25506
32035
17274
156377
31097
24591
31708
17490
22052
28014
27087
23391
27356
13945
7990

19387
26414
31282
10592
25648
20102
29135
26634
24575
24607
25585
25332
30745
18050

Brooks
Bubba
Cappy
Charlie
Charm
Chillie
Chippie
Clue
Cooper
Cowboy
EmmyLou
Epic
Evie
Falcor
Famous
Fauda
Forest
Fuse
Gracie
Graham
Grit
Grouter
Gryphon
Hamilton
Harley
Hope
Hype
lke
Irish
lzzy
Jack
Jackson
Jax
JKing
Journey
Journey
Jett
Journey
JR
Juniper
Karma
Karma
Kawliga
Keen
Kenny

GSD

Lab

Aussie
Golden
Border Collie
Golden
OTHER-Mixed
Border Collie
Golden
Golden

ENG Sp Span
BEL Mal
Aussie
OTHER-Mixed
Border Collie
BEL Mal
Border Collie
AU Kelpie
Golden
Golden
Border Collie
Lab

Border Collie
Min AM Shepherd
Boxer

Lab

Border Collie
GSD

Golden

Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
Min AM Shepherd
GSP

Golden
Border Collie
Lab

Border Collie
Pharaoh
Golden

Cattle Dog
GSP

Lab

Lab

Lab

Michael Sanders
Sheryl Stinson
Monique Krouse
Bethany Bruns
Heather Mengarelli
Lauren Archer
Joe Souza

Caitlin Zilla
Emerson Greuling
Trudy Drake
Katie Beth Dean
Rusty Boone

Jill Hanson

Mark Rech
Jessica Mattan
Sara Warrick
Kelly Leung
Stacey Bryan
Debbie Snider

Cindy & John Pawlc

Bri Benton
Charmain Jefferson
Tori Keyser
Susan Sutter
Cassandra Jeffries
Lisa Traub
Rachel Tremis
Lindsay Newman
Payton Pritz]
Jenni Henexson
Jennifer Hynek
Beth Livesay
Jennsen Lee
Tracey Mirgon
Kenda Skaggs
Janna Stanford
Jennifer Hynek
Tracey Kaufman
Meredith Wille
Patricia White
Jessie Hecht
Tammy Hawkins
Jarod Hughes

Fay Fowler-Gross
Debra Lee

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Open

[ S T S e O e O O B S S O e O S O S S S e O e O e O e O e O S S I S S L I (ST (ST (S R S R S R S S "I S S O3 Il (Sl SR SR S OB S S e )

10:48 AM
10:50 AM
10:52 AM
10:54 AM
10:56 AM
10:58 AM
11:00 AM
11:02 AM
11:04 AM
11:06 AM
11:08 AM
11:10 AM
11:12 AM
11:14 AM
11:16 AM
11:18 AM
11:20 AM
11:22 AM
11:24 AM
11:26 AM
11:28 AM
11:30 AM
11:32 AM
11:34 AM
11:36 AM
11:38 AM
11:40 AM
11:42 AM
11:44 AM
11:46 AM
11:48 AM
11:50 AM
11:52 AM
11:54 AM
11:56 AM
11:58 AM
12:00 PM
12:02 PM
12:04 PM
12:06 PM
12:08 PM
12:10 PM
12:12 PM
12:14 PM
12:16 PM



29728
12763
15473
14043
17175
29766
15391
8441

20706
20467
8802

26110
16824
29489
9081

29748
25423
21242
16693
23930
5785

27215
28823
16092
15260
22192
25370
21508
26797
28189
30641
10215
30986
24389
19937
30724
26242
17432
15558
19888
13714
21703
19489
23096
31791

Kevin
Kimber
Kona Bean
Konor
Leia
Leilani
Lena Bella
Lily

Lloyd
Lokie
Mac
Mako
Malick
Marshal-Moo
Marshall
Meeko
Merin
Merit
Milly
Minkah Moo
Mojo
Mothman
Muldoon IV
Niko
Nimbus
Nova
Oakley
Odin
Oliver
Outlaw
Panda
Parker
Penny
Poppy
Porter
Prim
Quinnzel
Rasp
Rayne
Reid
Remi
Ratchet
Remy
Rev

Riley

Cattle Dog
Wire Point Griff
Lab

BEL Mal

Lab

GSP

Lab

Aussie

GSD
OTHER-Mixed
Cattle Dog
Border Collie
OTHER-Mixed

Min AM Shepherd

GSP
Dalmatian
Kromfohrlander
Border Collie
BEL Mal
Cattle Dog
Poodle
Toller
Golden

GSD

Border Collie
GSD

Aussie

Min AM Shepherd

AM Stafty
Border Collie
Cattle Dog
Lab

Border Collie
Toller
Border Collie
Chessie
Border Collie
Dutch Shep
Golden

GSD

Lab

AM Bully
Dalmatian
Toller

Lab

Jennifer Baiocco
Caitlyn Owens
Jessica Daciuk
Laura Bronk

Kara Kerr

Marianne Johnson

Toni Wagner
Pam Deems
Nicole Chaump
Tina Graff
Robin Herman
Paige Burton
Kate Bucci
Lauren Evans
Danika Melnar
Haili Menard
Natasha Wright
Christine Natale

Roxanne Sandt

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Open

Tamara Blankenshiy Senior Open

Nora Reid
Louise Bishoff
Tammy Jones
Marisol Esquilin
Jessica Mattan
Kaitlin Williams
Stephanie Sefcik
Caroline Coyle
Sheree Diaz

Bri Benton
Jenny Asip
Nancy Ward
Jeanette Shires
Jennifer O'Brien
Nadia Hall
Destiny Lytle
Krysthel Moore
Laura Bronk
Debbie Parashak
Kayleigh Casey
Ashley Silovich
Destiny Lytle
Paula Olcott
Linda Krutz

Jenna Mazzei

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Open
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12:18 PM
12:20 PM
12:22 PM
12:24 PM
12:26 PM
12:28 PM
12:30 PM
12:32 PM
12:34 PM
12:36 PM
12:38 PM
12:40 PM
12:42 PM
12:44 PM
12:46 PM
12:48 PM
12:50 PM
12:52 PM
12:54 PM
12:56 PM
12:58 PM
1:00 PM
1:02 PM
1:04 PM
1:06 PM
1:08 PM
1:10 PM
1:12 PM
1:14 PM
1:16 PM
1:18 PM
1:20 PM
1:22 PM
1:24 PM
1:26 PM
1:28 PM
1:30 PM
1:32 PM
1:34 PM
1:36 PM
1:38 PM
1:40 PM
1:42 PM
1:44 PM
1:46 PM



19971
22342
27528
28127
19471
23975
26794
21245
12797
9628

26122
18917
26865
19862
26241
27719
21685
20200
26116
20214
12746
29713
19771
30274
24588
32081
27385
18271
22823
27650
26149
25985
26369
20288
24108

River
Rosie
Rosie
Rossi
Ruby Roo
Rue
Ruebbix
Ruger
Rush
Shiner
Shuggar
Sinatra
Sky
Smoky
Sprite
Sully
Sumo
Taki
Thor
Tonic
Tory
Treble
Trooper
Tryger Bean
Turbo
UJARAK
Venom
Wager
William
Winchester
Wonder
Zest
Zeva
Ziva Viva
Zoe

Golden
AllAmerican
Lab
AllAmerican
Poodle
Border Collie
Lab
AllAmerican
Aussie

Cattle Dog
Lab

Border Collie
Border Collie
Lab

Border Collie
Lab

Stafty Bull Terr
BEL Mal
Chessie
Chessie

Lab

Golden
Golden

GSP

Lab

GSD

BEL Mal
Lab

Dob Pincher
AllAmerican
OTHER-Mixed
Border Collie
Dutch Shep
Golden
Golden

Splash #27 - Senior Lap Division
Friday, October 27th at 08:00 am(22 dogs)

ID #

27558
29078
12996
15277
19935
20696
29961

Call Name
Adele

Brie

Comet
Crazy Marn
Duran

Elliot

Elsa

Breed

AM Hairless
EN Cocker Span
Jack Russ Terr
AllAmerican
AM Hairless
Pem Corgi

AM Hairless

Kristy Warndahl
Therese Dawdy
Andrea Hoelscher
Evan Plew

Olivia Arndt
Averie Lyon

Lisa Massicotte
Hunter Guerrero

Anne Ritchie

Becki Sheets-Klinge

Tammy Knisley
Ally Gibson

Kimberly McConke

Leana Westergaard

Bailey Chesney
C. Susan Levitt
Gordon Kane

Amber Coleman

Michelle Uffelman

Tracey Hudson
Christine Paget
Jessa Kenworthy
Jeannie Redmon
Wendy Ensing
Tammy Knisley
Darlene Wehr

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Open

Florencia Montanez Senior Open

Linda Coogan

Senior Open

Ruth and Vernon M' Senior Open

Casey Gagnon-Ship; Senior Open

Hana Ritter-Held
Debra Rojewski
Amber Brandt
Victor Villalobos
Kristy Warndahl

Owner

Juanita Lambino
Diann Carpenter
Trish Borawski

Lauren Dale

Kimberly Christian

Joyce Cressman

Carie Turner

Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open
Senior Open

Senior Open

Class

Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap
Senior Lap

Senior Lap
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Time

N NN NN NN

1:48 PM
1:50 PM
1:52 PM
1:54 PM
1:56 PM
1:58 PM
2:00 PM
2:02 PM
2:04 PM
2:06 PM
2:08 PM
2:10PM
2:12 PM
2:14PM
2:16 PM
2:18 PM
2:20PM
2:22 PM
2:24 PM
2:26 PM
2:28 PM
2:30PM
2:32 PM
2:34 PM
2:36 PM
2:38 PM
2:40 PM
2:42 PM
2:44 PM
2:46 PM
2:48 PM
2:50 PM
2:52 PM
2:54 PM
2:56 PM

2:58 PM
3:00 PM
3:02 PM
3:04 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:10PM



3:12PM
3:14PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM
3:20PM
3:22PM
3:24PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:32PM
3:34 PM
3:36 PM
3:38PM
3:40 PM





